
Madagascar 
Tuesday, July 1 at 8:45 p.m. 
at Caemmerer Park 
165 Wentworth Avenue 
Albertson
Moana 2 
Tuesday, July 15 at 8:45 p.m. 
Manorhaven Beach Park 
158 Manorhaven Boulevard 
Port Washington
Shrek 
Tuesday, July 29 at 8:30 p.m.  
Fuschillo Park 
Broadmoor Lane & Carle Road 
Carle Place
Honey, I Shrunk The Kids 
Tuesday, August 5 at 8:15 p.m. 
Clark Botanic Garden 
193 IU Willets Road 
Albertson
Lilo & Stitch 
Tuesday, August 19 at 8:00 p.m. 
Bunky Reid Park 
Broadway & Urban Avenue 
Westbury

Eclipse – Pink Floyd Tribute 
Sunday, July 6 at 7 p.m. 
North Hempstead Beach Park 
175 West Shore Road, Port Washington
Liverpool Shuffle – Beatles Tribute 
Tuesday, July 8 at 7 p.m. 
Gerry Pond Park 
10 Papermill Road, Roslyn
The Warped Band 
Thursday, July 10 at 7 p.m. 
North Hempstead Beach Park 
175 West Shore Road, Port Washington
Decadia 
Sunday, July 13 at 7 p.m. 
North Hempstead Beach Park 
175 West Shore Road, Port Washington
Cold Spring Harbor – Billy Joel Tribute 
Wednesday, July 16 at 7 p.m.  
Clinton G. Martin Park 
1601 Marcus Avenue, New Hyde Park
The Ronald Reagans 
Sunday, July 20 at 7 p.m. 
North Hempstead Beach Park 
175 West Shore Road, Port Washington

Echoes of the Eagles 
Sponsored by The Roslyn Chamber 
of Commerce 
Wednesday, July 23 at 6 p.m. 
Gerry Pond Park 
10 Papermill Road, Roslyn
Half-Step – Grateful Dead Tribute 
Thursday, July 24 at 7 p.m. 
Manorhaven Beach Park 
158 Manorhaven Boulevard, Port Washington
Beach Party with the Taylor Swift 
Experience! 
Sunday, July 27 at 7 p.m. 
North Hempstead Beach Park 
175 West Shore Road, Port Washington
Just 60s Band 
Thursday, July 31 at 7 p.m. 
Manorhaven Beach Park 
158 Manorhaven Boulevard, Port Washington
Seven Turns – Allman Brothers Tribute 
Sponsored by The Lakeville Estates  
Civic Association 
Thursday, July 31 at 7 p.m. 
Clinton G. Martin Park 
1601 Marcus Avenue, New Hyde Park

JUNE CONCERT
The Side Cars/Joyride 
Sunday, June 29 at 7 p.m. 
North Hempstead Beach Park 
175 West Shore Road, Port Washington

Nirvani – Nirvana Tribute 
Sunday, August 3 at 7 p.m. 
North Hempstead Beach Park 
175 West Shore Road, Port Washington
The Hambones 
Thursday, August 7 at 7 p.m. 
Clark Botanic Garden 
193 IU Willets Road, Albertson
Dave Matthews Tribute Band 
Sunday, August 10 at 7 p.m. 
North Hempstead Beach Park 
175 West Shore Road, Port Washington
Reflections – Ladies of Motown 
Tuesday, August 12 at 7 p.m. 
North Hempstead Beach Park 
175 West Shore Road, Port Washington

Radio Flashback 
Thursday, August 14 at 7 p.m. 
North Hempstead Beach Park 
175 West Shore Road, Port Washington
Don Jovi – Bon Jovi Tribute 
Sunday, August 17 at 7 p.m. 
North Hempstead Beach Park 
175 West Shore Road, Port Washington
AWYWI – Journey Tribute 
Thursday, August 21 at 7 p.m. 
Manorhaven Beach Park 
158 Manorhaven Boulevard, Port Washington

King Richard III  
presented by Eastline Theater  
Saturday, July 12 at 4 p.m. 
Clark Botanic Garden 
193 IU Willets Road, Albertson

SHAKESPEARE 
IN THE PARK 

MOVIES IN THE PARK

AUGUST CONCERTS 

JULY CONCERTS

North Hempstead Town Supervisor Jennifer DeSena 
and the Town Board are proud to present the:

2025 SUMMER EVENTS SCHEDULE


